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Position

Fire Division Chief

Deputy Fire Marshal

Fire Prevention Inspector Il

Temp Fire Division Chief
Professional & Technical Assistant

Professional & Technical Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

FD - Fire Prevention
FD - Fire Prevention
FD - Fire Prevention
FD - Fire Prevention
FD - Fire Prevention

FD - Fire Prevention

Total Wages
$208,251
$145,005
$94,607
$13,232
$8,250
$6,593



