	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Division Chief		Santa Cruz	FD - Fire Prevention	\$208,251
2.	Deputy Fire Marshal		Santa Cruz	FD - Fire Prevention	\$145,005
3.	Fire Prevention Inspector II		Santa Cruz	FD - Fire Prevention	\$94,607
4.	Temp Fire Division Chief		Santa Cruz	FD - Fire Prevention	\$13,232
5.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	FD - Fire Prevention	\$8,250
6.	Professional & Technical Assistant		Santa Cruz	FD - Fire Prevention	\$6,593